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SUMMER 2025! 
 
6908 APPOMATTOX (HORSE HAVEN ESTATES)  
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2200 

DEPOSIT 
$2200 

BED/BATH 
4br/3ba 

AVAILABLE 
05/12/25 

Large 4 bedroom, 3 bath home, centrally located and close to everything in 
town. All stainless-steel appliances, granite countertops, and spacious rooms. 
This home features-stained concrete with a large backyard and privacy fence. 
All bedrooms are carpeted. Washer and dryer included. HOA is currently 
constructing a new resort style pool, volleyball court, horseshoe pits, 
basketball court and more! 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit, ½ refundable 

2308 AUTUMN CHASE LOOP 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1750 

DEPOSIT 
$1700 

BED/BATH 
3br/3ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/18/25 

Spacious 3 bedroom, 3 bath duplex in Heart of Aggieland centrally located 
close to restaurants, shopping, parks and trails, beautiful vinyl wood plank in 
living room, huge bedrooms, and all kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer 
included. 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

902 AZALEA COURT #A 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1500 

DEPOSIT 
$1500 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/15/25 

This large 3 bedroom, 2 bath duplex is centrally located to everything in town 
and a quick walk to Wolf Pen Creek as well as on the shuttle route. The 
bedrooms are spacious and the unit comes with all kitchen appliances plus 
washer/dryer included. Owner pays for lawn care.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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701C BALCONES DRIVE #39 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$1350 

DEPOSIT 
$1000 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/28/25 

Located in south College Station within walking distance to the TAMU bus 
route, A&M Consolidated High School, and parks. Updated unit and includes 
all appliances plus washer/dryer included. Lawn care and pest control 
provided.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

2327 CORNELL DRIVE 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$1550 

DEPOSIT 
$1500 

BED/BATH 
3br/3ba 

AVAILABLE 
08/08/25 

You will enjoy this huge 2 story 3 bed, 3 bath duplex with carpet throughout. 
Has spacious bedrooms, ceramic tile, huge living area, courtyard, all kitchen 
appliances plus washer/dryer included, and on TAMU shuttle route. Lawn 
care provided by owner. 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

322 FRATERNITY ROW (DEACON CONDOS) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1625 

DEPOSIT 
$1500 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/21/25 

Adorable condo 1.7 miles from TAMU. Granite countertops, beautiful stain 
cabinets, built in shelving and spacious bedrooms with privacy fenced 
enclosure. Washer/dryer connections included.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

410 FRATERNITY ROW (DEACON CONDOS) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$1650 

DEPOSIT 
$1500 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/15/25 

This adorable condo is 1.7 miles from TAMU with privacy fenced enclosure, 
all appliances, built in shelving and spacious bedrooms. Washer/dryer 
included.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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527 FRATERNITY ROW (DEACON CONDOS) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1625 

DEPOSIT 
$1500 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
08/11/25 

Adorable condo 1.7 miles from TAMU. Granite countertops, beautiful stain 
cabinets, built in shelving and spacious bedrooms with privacy fenced 
enclosure. Washer/dryer included.  
Pet policy: Pets negotiable, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

3519 GENERAL PARKWAY (THE BARRACKS TOWNHOMES) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2000 

DEPOSIT 
$2000 

BED/BATH 
3br/3ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/11/25 

Large condo in the Barracks, upgraded appliances, granite countertops, 
spacious bedrooms, all kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer included, small 
fenced courtyard, high ceilings, ceiling fans throughout. Front lawncare paid 
for by owner. Near amenities, fitness park, cable wake boarding, and lazy 
river.  
Pet policy: NO PETS  
3340 GENERAL PARKWAY (THE BARRACKS TOWNHOMES) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2100 

DEPOSIT 
$2000 

BED/BATH 
3br/3ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/18/25 

College Station - 3 bedroom 3 bath townhome located in The Barracks with 
stained concrete floors & carpet in the bedrooms with washer / dryer 
included. The Barracks features many amenities through the HOA with the 
dog park, workout park & The Cove! There is also a bus stop on the TAMU 
bus route.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $500 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

201 HIGHLANDS STREET 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$2000 

DEPOSIT 
$1800 

BED/BATH 
3br/1ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/17/25 

On George Bush just across from the beautiful Kyle Field! This 3 bedroom, 1 
bath house makes a great spot for students needing to be just a walk from 
TAMU. This home features all kitchen appliances and washer/dryer 
connections included.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 per pet, ½ refundable 
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305 HOLLEMAN #1006 (RIVEROAKS TOWNHOMES) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$2000 

DEPOSIT 
$1500 

BED/BATH 
3br/3.5ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/15/25 

Spacious 3 bedroom, 3 1/5 bath in gated River Oaks Townhomes, kitchen has 
tons of counter top and cabinet space, updated appliances, end unit great for 
privacy, washer/dryer included to avoid the hassle of laundry mats, privacy 
fenced yard, on-site pool, hot tub, clubhouse and weight room, on bus route 
only 1 mile to TAMU, close to restaurants and shopping.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
2473 HORSE SHOE DRIVE 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2200 

DEPOSIT 
$2000 

BED/BATH 
4br/3ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/17/25 

Centrally located with great floorplan and great use of space. Spacious 
bedrooms, kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer included. Near shopping and 
restaurants, located between Blinn & TAMU campus. Granite counter tops 
throughout, big island in kitchen, stainless steel appliances, and vanities in 
bathroom. This special includes lawncare.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $500 per pet, ½ refundable 

3369 KEEFER LOOP 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2250 

DEPOSIT 
$2250 

BED/BATH 
4br/4ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/25/25 

Perfect floorplan with private bathrooms for each bedroom. Granite counter 
tops throughout, all kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer included. Large 
bedrooms and yard, located in popular Bueno Vida next to The Barracks. 
Owner provides lawn care.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $500 per pet, ½ refundable 

3371 KEEFER LOOP 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2200 

DEPOSIT 
$2200 

BED/BATH 
4br/4ba 

AVAILABLE 
08/01/25 

Perfect floorplan with private bathrooms for each bedroom. Granite counter 
tops throughout, all kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer included. Large 
bedrooms and yard, located in popular Bueno Vida next to The Barracks.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $500 per pet, ½ refundable 
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3373 KEEFER LOOP 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2200 

DEPOSIT 
$2200 

BED/BATH 
4br/4ba 

AVAILABLE 
08/01/25 

Gorgeous 4 bedroom, 4 bath minutes to campus, open living area, fenced yard, 
pet friendly, stained concrete flooring, granite counters, stone breakfast bar, 
huge bedrooms with individual bathrooms & walk-in closets. Privacy fenced 
backyard. Located in popular Bueno Vida next to The Barracks. 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $500 per pet, ½ refundable 
3049 KINGDOM ROAD #605* 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$3600 

DEPOSIT 
$1820 

BED/BATH 
4br/4.5ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/01/25 

Under construction and will be ready for Summer 2025! This 2-story condo 
will feature all kitchen appliances, an attached 2-car garage, and each person 
will have their own bathroom. Be the first to live at The Urban at College 
Station. Washer and dryer included. Owner provides lawn care and pest 
control. 
Pet policy: No Pets allowed.  
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1616 CLOVERDALE COURT 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1100 

DEPOSIT 
$1000 

BED/BATH 
2br/1ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/10/25 

Just minutes from Bee Creek Park with swimming, tennis, playground, and 
more and off of Texas Avenue near food and shopping. You will love this 
centrally located unit. Washer and dryer connections included.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 per pet, ½ refundable 
1702 LAWYER #A 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1200 

DEPOSIT 
$1000 

BED/BATH 
2br/1.5ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/15/25 

This 2 bed, 1.5 bath in central College Station location minutes to TAMU and 
shopping, spacious bedrooms, 1 car attached garage, all kitchen appliances 
plus washer/dryer connections included, and privacy fenced yard.  
Pet policy: Dogs only, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

1601 MOSSGLENN CIRCLE 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1100 

DEPOSIT 
$1000 

BED/BATH 
2br/1ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/22/25 

This 2 bed, 1 bath in central College Station location minutes to TAMU and 
shopping, spacious bedrooms, all kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer 
connections included, and privacy fenced yard.  
Pet policy: Dogs only, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

1603 MOSSGLENN CIRCLE 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1100 

DEPOSIT 
$1000 

BED/BATH 
2br/1ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/22/25 

This 2 bed, 1 bath in central College Station location minutes to TAMU and 
shopping, spacious bedrooms, all kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer 
connections included, and privacy fenced yard.  
Pet policy: Dogs only, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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1610 MOSSGLENN CIRCLE 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1100 

DEPOSIT 
$1000 

BED/BATH 
2br/1ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/22/25 

This 2 bed, 1 bath in central College Station location minutes to TAMU and 
shopping, spacious bedrooms, all kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer 
connections included, and privacy fenced yard.  
Pet policy: Dogs only, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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FOURPLEXES 
 

2000 LONGMIRE BLDG 12 #5 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$775 

DEPOSIT 
$700 

BED/BATH 
2br/1ba 

AVAILABLE 
06/02/25 

It is centrally located and close to everything in the College Station area and 
on the shuttle route. Washer/dryer included. Lawn care is provided by owner.   
Pet policy: Small pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable  
402 SUMMER COURT 4D 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$725 

DEPOSIT 
$700 

BED/BATH 
1br/1ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/11/25 

Comfortable sized unit, located on the TAMU bus route. Spacious bedroom 
and bathrooms, centrally located in the Spring Loop area. All kitchen 
appliances plus washer/dryer connections included. 
Pet policy: Small pets only, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

1004 SUMMER COURT #C 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$775 

DEPOSIT 
$700 

BED/BATH 
2br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
NOW! 

Located in the Heart of Aggieland, this 2 bedroom 2 bath unit is centrally 
located to nearly everything and on the shuttle route! Approximately 975 sq. 
ft. Comes with all kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer connections included. 
Flooring in the living room and cozy carpet in the bedrooms. Enjoy the 
beautiful weather on the balcony! Lawn care paid for by owner. 
Pet policy: Small pets only, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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TOWNHOUSES/CONDOS 
 

3216 CASITA COURT #122 (TRADITIONS) 
BRYAN, TX 77807 

RENT 
$2300 

DEPOSIT 
$2300 

BED/BATH 
2br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/11/25 

FULLY FURNISHED! Gorgeous 2 bed/ 2 bath Condo in the Hidden Bridge 
Condominiums inside the Traditions Subdivision. Water, sewer, garbage, 
lawn case, and internet provided. Within walking distance to the Traditions 
pool, grille area, and club. Hardwood floors throughout, large primary bath, 
and Washer and dryer included.  
Pet policy: No Pets allowed.  
1901 HOLLEMAN DRIVE W. #416 (DOUBLE TREE CONDOS) 
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